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FLEXXMAXX Flex Back Blades
● High Precision Ground Teeth
● High Tolerance Balanced Set
● State of the Art Tooth Hardening

Width x Thickness (in)
3/8 x .025
3/8 x .032
1/2 x .025
1/2 x .032

TPI
3 - 4

Hook Angles
6° - 10°

Lengths
Coil and Custom

FLEXXMAXX flex back blades by 
Kasco are an excellent choice for 
wood cutting applications that 
require accuracy, flexible lines, and 
fine finishes. 

AVAILABLE
SIZES AND TYPES

Get reliable precision
with FLEXXMAXX!

FOLLOW US
kasco_llcKasco LLC

Part ID
1772021
1772046

1772027
1772031

1772023
1772025

1772033
1772032

Width    Thickness    TPI    Hook Angle
3/8”   x   .025”  x  3TPI       6°
3/8”   x   .025”  x  4TPI       6° 

3/8”   x   .032”  x  3TPI       10°
3/8”   x   .032”  x  3TPI        6°

1/2”   x   .025”  x  3TPI       10°
1/2”   x   .025”  x  3TPI        6°

1/2”   x   .032”  x  3TPI       10°
1/2”   x   .032”  x  3TPI        6°


